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Trombone
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Electric Guitar
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q = 63,000065q = 60,000000q = 57,000084q = 53,000256q = 50,000000q = 45,000111q = 40,000000
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Viola

q = 65,000488 q = 61,000408 q = 56,000446q = 43,000271q = 63,000065q = 58,000156q = 57,000084q = 51,000027q = 63,000065q = 40,000000q = 52,000278q = 65,000488

19

47

53

q = 61,000408q = 53,000256 q = 65,000488

59

q = 63,000065q = 60,000000q = 57,000084q = 53,000256q = 50,000000q = 45,000111q = 40,000000

64

4

4

8

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

B

3 2

∑

3

∑ ∑

7

Whitney Houston - I Will Always Love You 1

B

24

B

B

B

B

2

Ó ‰

œ#

J

œ

œ# ˙ ˙ w

Ó

œ ™ œ# œ œ

˙
˙ ˙# ˙ ˙ ˙# ˙# ˙

∑

˙ ™
œb ˙n

˙#

˙ ™ œ œ# ˙ ˙b ˙n ™
œb ˙n ˙# œ

˙

œ

r

≈
‰ Œ

œ œ#

‰

œb

J

‰

œ

j œn ™
œ#

J

œ# ™
œ

J

˙b ™ œ
œ# ˙ œb ™

œ# œ œ# ˙ ™ œ# ˙

˙ œb œn ˙# ™ œ ™

J
≈Œ Œ Ó™

Ó Œ œ
wb wn wb ˙

Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



Solo

q = 65,000488 q = 61,000408q = 56,000446q = 43,000271q = 63,000065q = 58,000156q = 57,000084q = 51,000027q = 63,000065q = 40,000000q = 52,000278
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